In-Rack PC with Data Historian
PC56-HIST
The PC56 Data Historian allows you to archive data from
the ControlLogix processor to an Archive Engine
(ECHO) located on the PC56-HIST. Multiple
ControlLogix processors may be accessed, either in the
local rack or in remote racks connected via Ethernet or
ControlNet.

Visit our web site at http://www.prosoft-technology.com
for a complete list of products.
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the following:
PC56-HIST-500 PC56 Data Historian - 500 Tags
PC56-HIST-1500* PC56 Data Historian - 1500 Tags
Product in Final Sales Period1
PC56-HIST-3000 PC56 Data Historian - 3000 Tags
PC56-HIST-5000 PC56 Data Historian - 5000 Tags
Notes:
1. The PC56-HIST-1500 is in a Final Sales Period
of two years effective October 14, 2008 until
October 14, 2010. Thereafter, the product will be